EMC Filter Inductor
FD2D-xx-xxx
2025.12.17-A/1 Page 1 of 6
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Selection Guide
Model
*Inductance
(uH)
Current
(A)(max)
DCR(mΩ)
(max)
Weight (g)
(typ)
Saturation
Current
Size(mm)
(L x W x H)
Product Chart
FD2D-20-301 300 2.0 160 22 L(3A)/L(0A)＞80%
28.00 x 28.00 x 13.50
See Figure 1
Reference
Diagram①
FD2D-20-202 2000 2.0 400 53 L(2A)/L(0A)＞80%
32.00 x 32.00 x 18.50
See Figure 2
Reference
Diagram①
FD2D-40-202 2000 4.0 230 79 L(4A)/L(0A)＞50%
40.00 x 40.00 x 20.00
See Figure 3
Reference
Diagram①
FD2D-60-431 430 6.0 130 47 L(3A)/L(0A)＞80%
31.70 x 31.70 x 18.00
See Figure4
Reference
Diagram②
FD2D-90-881 880 9.0 150 126 L(4A)/L(0A)＞80%
42.00 x 42.00 x 33.00
See Figure5
Reference
Diagram③
FD2D-A2-441 440 12.0 40 138 L(5A)/L(0A)＞80%
40.50 x 40.50 x 32.00
See Figure6
Reference
Diagram③